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FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE
Euro 76.039731
US Dollar 67.856012
British Pound
Australian Dollar
Chinese Yuan
Japanese Yen
Malaysian Ringgit
Nepalese Rupee
Russian Ruble
Singapore Dollar
South Korean Won

98.149529
48.103163
10.314582

0.591455
16.429203
0.625147

0.865055
48.674226
0.05698

Bangladesh Taka 0.8635:

Myanmar Kyat 0.0555!
Thailand Baht 1.92021

Spot Gold (24K) Rates/10gm
Chennai — Rs 28,374
Delhi —  Rs 28,603

Kolkata —  Rs 29486

Mumbai — Rs 28,930
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IMPHAL FINANCE CO-OP. THRIFT AND CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

H.0. Lokiachung B.0. Paona International Market & Bishnupur Bazar
Please log on http://www.imphalfinancesociety.in.
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